Msc

Zawodnik
KLIMASZ Jolanta
MASLAK Matgorzata
ROMASZKO Monika

KOTWILA Martyna
MACIEJEWSKA Patrycja
WOSZTYL Natalia

SMIECH Aleksandra
GOLA Marlena
ZYCER Magdalena

KOZAK Gracjan
MAROK Wojciech
tUPINSKI Rafat

KREFT Szymon
PLICHTA Antoni
JAKUBOWSKI Sebastian

SANTKIEWICZ Wiktor
ZYGMUNT Patryk
ZDROJEWSKI Amadeusz

Klub
UKS Achilles Leszno
ULKS Tychowo
KS Agros Zamosé

RLTL ZTE Radom
UKS Achilles Leszno
RLTL ZTE Radom

KS Agros Zamosé
KS Podlasie Biatystok
LLKS Pomorze Stargard

MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp.
KS Podlasie Biatystok

LKS Ziemi Puckiej Puck
LKS Lubusz Stubice
LKS Lubawa

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa
MKS Jedynka Jarocin

DataUr
01-03-27
01-01-24
02-04-13

99-01-13
99-06-01
99-08-28

97-10-02
98-06-08
97-07-21

01-11-19
01-09-12
01-03-20

00-01-29
00-01-10
99-03-05

98-07-16
98-02-14
98-10-09

Najlepsze wyniki wg tabel ligowych

Kategoria Konkurencja Wynik

uU1s
uU1s
U1s8

u20
u20
u20

u23
u23
u23

U1s8
U1s8
U1s8

U20
u20
u20

u23
u23
u23

Mtot
Oszczep
100 pt

100
Mtot
100

Mtot
200
Mtot

Dysk
Dysk
100

400
100
400

110
Kula
400

60.04
53.87
13.72

11.52
58.53
11.84

63.90
24.01
51.44

58.16
57.80
10.65

46.69
10.60
47.41

14.08
15.72
48.45

PKT
178
170
168

183
173
165

172
142
124

165
164
161

177
164
164

151
118
115



